
!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

$+

$+

300

200

400

50
0

20
0

300

20
0

20
0

20
0

20
0

20
0

20
0

30
0

20
0

200

20
0

30
0

40
0

30
0

20020
0

30
0

30
0

200

200

20
0

30
0

500

300

500

200

40
0

300

300

200

300

40
0

200

40
0

30
0

200

20
0

300

30
0

300

300

20
0

200

30
0

20
0

200

200

300

300

40
0

200

40
0

40
0400

300

400

300

400

50
0

20
0

200

30
0

200

300

300

200

30
0

200

20
0

200

200

400
30

0

20
0

40
0

300

20
0

50
0

200

30
0

400

20
0

300

300

40
0

40
0

300

400

400

20
0

20
0

300300 200

200

200

400

30
0

30
0

300

200

20
0

200

20
0

300

400

6497

6509

6517

65147542

6524

6530

7580
6543

7590

7597

6555

34UV11
UV100

UV132

UV135

UV9

UV126

£¤202
Ma

in 
St

Route 135

R idge Rd

US Route 202

Ha
llow

ell
Rd

Cobbossee Rd

Po
nd

 Rd

US 2
02

Blue Rd

Wilson Pond Rd

Bog Rd

Till
son

 Rd

Ba
ck 

St

R out e1 06

Holmes Rd

S M
on

mo
uth

 R
d

Route 1
26

Warren Rd

Norris
 Hill R

d

Lewiston Rd

Sa
nb

or n
Rd

Old
 Le

wis
ton

 Rd

Le
e D

r

Waugan Rd

Cressey Rd

Pack ard Rd

Ac
ade

my Rd

Pi n
e D

r
Ce

ntr
e R

d

Leeds Junction Rd

Whip
poorwill Rd

Jones Rd

Gardiner Rd

Gayton Ln

Fish Hatchery Rd

Buker Rd

Ce metery Rd

Wo ods Rd

Bonin Rd

Pe
as

e H
il l R

d

N Main St

Pr
es

co
t t H

ill R
d

Pine Hill Rd

Mt Pisgah Rd

Pe
ac

e p
i pe

Dr

Gilman Rd

Birch Ln

La
rry

 Dr
Fro

st
Dr

Berry Rd

Alp
ak

ali
Dr

No
rris

 P
oin

t R
d

Carver Rd

Be
av

er 
Dr

Blue Rock Rd

Wi
nth

rop
Cent

er R
d

Hu
nti

ng
t on

Hi
ll R

d

Annabessacook Rd

So
pe

r R
d

Ma
ce

 R
d

Red

Top Dr

Oa
k H

ill R
d

Le
be

l R
d

Tow
n F

arm
 Rd

Bull Run Rd

Maple St

Anderson R
d Chesley Dr

Pe
rkin

s R
d

Eastern Dr

Kippewa Dr

Robinson Dr

Sc
ott

 D
r

Launch Dr

Rosser Dr

Cochrane Dr

Blaisdell Rd

Be
ach

 Rd

Lo
ng

fel
low

 Ln

Quackenbush Ln

Neal Ln

Alden Rd

Ha
rds

cra
bb

le 
Rd Mechu wana Ln

Ne
w 

St

Pu
rga

tor
y D

r

Ho
lmes

Br
ook Ln

Ha
rtford Dr

Lin

dholm Ln

Tappan Farm
Rd

Community Dr

West 
Rd

Kennebec Way

Ne
ck 

Rd

Painter Rd

Clarke Ln

Pam Dr

Will iams Ln

So
uth

ern
Te

r

Be
rt D

r

York Ln

Woodbury Dr

Boo t Cove Ln

Sin
cla

ir L
n

South Shore Dr

Henry Ln

Getch Hill Ln

Ha
rol

d H
ow

ell 
Way

Hill
sid

e L
n

Thompson Dr

Sa
nd

Po
nd Ln

Blen Dr

Ann
abe

ssa
coo

k D
r

Paradise Dr

Br
i gg

s Shore Ln

Hubbard Ln

Sa
nd

y D
r

Ch
ick

 D
r

Beckler Hill Rd

Lowmoor Dr

Bear Ln

Chapman Dr

Kin
g S

t
Pisgah Rd

Hemlock Ln

Pin
e H

ill R
d

Carver Rd

Cobbosseecontee Lake

Annabessacook Lake

Woodbury Pond

Dexter Pond

Sand Pond

Cochnewagon Lake

Lower Narrows Pond
Apple Valley Lake

Little Purgatory Pond

Mud Pond

Androscoggin Lake

Bonny Pond

Dil
no

w

Brook

Bo
g Bro

ok

Mu
d

Mil
ls

S tre am

De
n n

is
Br

oo
k

Hoyt B rook

Wilson S t ream

Jo

ck St r
eam

69°56'0"W69°57'0"W69°58'0"W69°59'0"W70°0'0"W70°1'0"W70°2'0"W70°3'0"W70°4'0"W70°5'0"W

44°17'0"N

44°16'0"N

44°15'0"N

44°14'0"N

44°13'0"N

44°12'0"N

44°11'0"N

.

September 2016

Not a legal survey map

Department of  Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Fores t Policy  & M anagement

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map

0 4,000 8,0002,000
Feet

Monmouth

LO Last Name _____________________
LO First Name _____________________
Prepared By _______________________
FONS #  __________________________
Date  _____________________________

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

*Se e MFS Rule -  Chap ter 2 1 for additional in forrmation.

Statewide Standards

Wetlands
Em erg ent or Marine  Wetland
Non-fore ste d Wetlands Grea ter Than 1 0 acres

(Lacustr ine , Palu str ine)

Drainage Points
1234300 Acre D rainage Poin t

(start  of the 7 5 ft buffe r)
1234 - ID Number ( location info)

56 25 Square Mile Drainage Point
(start  of the 2 50 ft bu ff er)
56 ID Numbe r ( location info )

Outside Maine
LUPC - Unorganized or  Deorganized Town

FON Town
Statewide Standards Rules do not apply
(Town/MDEP Standards apply)

Shor el ine In tegri ty a lso appl ies to UNMA PP ED streams
and wetlands .

Buffers

Shor el ine In tegri ty - Str eams  dr aining les s than
300 acr es , ponds  and Non-fores ted Wetlands
greater  than 0.1 acr es  and less than 10 acres

250 F oot Buffer Zones
     Great P onds
     Non-forested Wetlands  greater  than 10 acr es
     R ivers  be low the 25 squar e m ile dra inage point
     Coasta l Wetlands
     Tidal  Waters
     Es sential  Wild life  Habi ta t
          (Leas t Tern, Ros eate Ter n, Pip ing P lover)
75 Foot Buffer  Zones - 
     Streams  between the 300 acr e dra inage point
     and the 25 squar e m ile dra inage point

Data Source:
Maine Office of GIS

Utilities
Ele ctric
Pip eline
Railroad
Airfield

Contours

Habitat
Essential Wildlife Habitat (L east Te rn, Roseate Tern, Pipin g Plo ver)

Statewide Standards Rules Apply
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Hydrology
Pond or Lake
River
Estuary

Streams

Roads
Interstate
US Highway
State Highway
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